THE DATASHEET OF
PH150A280-12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PH-A Series
50W to 600W, 200 to 425VDC Input DC-DC Converters
PH-A Series 1
Features Benefits
The PH-A series of isolated DC-DC converters operate from a wide range 200 to 425Vdc input and are available in multiple power levels from 50 to 600W.
Output voltages cover 3.3V to 48V and can be adjusted using the trim terminal by up to -60% to +20%.  All models feature remote sense and remote on/off
and can be conduction cooled to a cold plate or mounted with an optional heatsink.  The 300 and 600W models are certified to EN 62477-1 (OVC III) for use
in industrial robots connected to an incoming distribution panel, avoiding the requirement for an isolation transformer.  These efficient converters are also well
suited for HVDC (High Voltage Direct Current) power transmission systems and renewable energy applications.
• Wide Range 200 to 425Vdc Input
• Baseplate Cooled
• -40 to 100oC Baseplate Temperature
• Certified to IEC/EN62477-1 (OVC III)
• Up to 93% Efficient
• Suitable for HVDC Applications
• Can be Conduction or Convection Cooled (With an Optional Heatsink)
• Operates in Harsh Environments
• No External Transformer Needed
• Easier To Cool In the End System
Model Selector
	 Model	 Output	 Adjustment	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Input Current (A)	 Efficiency (%)	 Overvoltage
			  Voltage (V)	 Range (V)	 Current (A)	 Power (W)	 280V input, 100% load	 280V input, 100% load	 Protection (%) (2)
	 PH75A280-3.3	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 15	 49.5	 0.22	 83	 130 - 200
	 PH100A280-3.3	 3.3	 2.97 - 3.96	 20	 66	 0.29	 83	 130 - 200
	 PH50A280-5	 5	 4 - 6	 10	 50.0	 0.21	 86	 125 - 150
	 PH75A280-5	 5	 4 - 6	 15	 75.0	 0.32	 86	 125 - 150
	 PH100A280-5	 5	 4 - 6	 20	 100.0	 0.42	 86	 125 - 150
	 PH300A280-5	 5	 2.5 - 6	 60	 300.0	 1.22	 89	 125 - 145
	 PH50A280-12	 12	 9.6 - 13.2	 4.2	 50.4	 0.2	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH75A280-12	 12	 9.6 - 13.2	 6.3	 75.6	 0.31	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH100A280-12	 12	 9.6 - 13.2	 8.4	 100.8	 0.41	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH150A280-12	 12	 9.6 - 13.2	 12.5	 150.0	 0.62	 88	 115 - 145
	 PH300A280-12	 12	 4.8 - 14.4	 25	 300.0	 1.22	 89	 125 - 145
	 PH75A280-15	 15	 12 - 16.5	 5	 75.0	 0.3	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH150A280-15	 15	 12 - 16.5	 10	 150.0	 0.6	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH50A280-24	 24	 19.2 - 26.4	 2.1	 50.4	 0.2	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH75A280-24	 24	 19.2 - 26.4	 3.2	 76.8	 0.31	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH100A280-24	 24	 19.2 - 26.4	 4.2	 100.8	 0.4	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH150A280-24	 24	 19.2 - 26.4	 6.3	 151.2	 0.61	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH300A280-24	 24	 9.6 - 28.8	 12.5	 300.0	 1.2	 90.5	 125 - 145
	 PH600A280-24	 24	 14.4 - 28.8	 25	 600.0	 2.33	 93	 125 - 145
	 PH75A280-28	 28	 22.4 - 30.8	 2.7	 75.6	 0.3	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH150A280-28	 28	 22.4 - 30.8	 5.4	 151.2	 0.61	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH300A280-28	 28	 11.2 - 33.6	 10.8	 302.4	 1.2	 91	 125 - 145
	 PH50A280-48	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 1.1	 52.8	 0.21	 89	 115 - 145
	 PH75A280-48	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 1.6	 76.8	 0.31	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH100A280-48	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 2.1	 100.8	 0.4	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH150A280-48	 48	 38.4 - 52.8	 3.2	 153.6	 0.6	 90	 115 - 145
	 PH300A280-48	 48	 19.2 - 57.6	 6.3	 302.4	 1.19	 92	 125 - 145
PH-A Series2
Specifications